
Merrimack School District 
Essential Learning Competencies 
 
School MHS 
Discipline Social Studies 
Course Title AP Psychology 

 
Quarter 1 

Essential 
Learning 

Competencies  

Links to the Rubrics/Standards/Competency Formative 
Assessments 

Summative 
Assessments 

1. All AP 
curriculum is 
set by 
College 
Board, and all 
essential 
learning 
competencies 
are integrated 
in such a way 
that they are 
learned and 
reinforced 
throughout 
the entire 
year. 
 

https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/courses/ap-
psychology 

Writing 
prompts, 
class 
discussion 
(both large- 
and small-
group 
format) & 
“check in” 
questions to 
begin and 
end lessons. 

AP Exam-
format tests, 
case studies, 
research-
based tasks. 

2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    

 
Quarter 2 

Essential 
Learning 

Competencies  

Links to the 
Rubrics/Standards/Competency 

Formative 
Assessments 

Summative 
Assessments 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    

 
Quarter 3 

Essential 
Learning 

Competencies  

Links to the 
Rubrics/Standards/Competency 

Formative 
Assessments 

Summative 
Assessments 

1.    
2.    

https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/courses/ap-psychology
https://apstudents.collegeboard.org/courses/ap-psychology


3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    

 
Quarter 4 

Essential 
Learning 

Competencies  

Links to the 
Rubrics/Standards/Competency 

Formative 
Assessments 

Summative 
Assessments 

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.    
5.    
6.    

 


